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2019-2020 AS Senate 
Name Appt. 

Type 
School/ 
Division 

Term   
Expires 

Phone Email 

Susan Cashin (CHS) B-I ASC 2022 3303 scashin@uwm.edu 
Nicole Claas (EDUC) A-I EDUC 2022 4721 nclaas@uwm.edu 
Colin Daly (ENMGT) A-I ASC 2022 3309 daly@uwm.edu 
Jennifer Herriges (ADMIN) A-P ADMIN 2022 430-7508 herrigej@uwm.edu 
Nicole Oswald (ENMGT) A-I ASC 2022 2260 nkheinen@uwm.edu 
James Schmidt A-I ENMGT 2022 4541 jds99@uwm.edu 
Joe Steinbring (GRAD) A-P GRAD 2022 7268 josephs7@uwm.edu 
Aaron Thiel (SFS) B-F SFS 2022 328-1725 thiela@uwm.edu 
Randall Trumbull-Holper (PSOA) A-I PSOA 2022 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu 
Andrea Wrench (BUS) A-I At-Large 2022 6392 awrench@uwm.edu 
      
Jennifer Balogh (BUS) A-F BUS 2021 2570 jbalogh@uwm.edu 
Kyla Esguerra (GRAD) A-I ASC 2021 2641 kylam@uwm.edu 
John Goodman (UITS) A-F UITS 2021 416-7397 goodmajt@uwm.edu 
Jennifer Haas (L&S) A-P L&S 2021 3078 haasjr@uwm.edu 
Brian Hinshaw (ACAD) A-P At-Large 2021 4981 bhinshaw@uwm.edu 
Mary Knasinski (ACAD) A-I ACAD 2021 5865 mkk2@uwm.edu 
Kelly Kohlmetz (L&S) 1 B-I ASC 2021 2685 kellyk2@uwm.edu 
Kerry Korinek (EDUC) A-I At-Large 2021 5253 korinek@uwm.edu 
Keith Kunkel (BUS) A-I ASC 2021 3893 kakunkel@uwm.edu 
Catherine Loomis (LIB) A-P LIB 2021 6002 cloomis@uwm.edu 
Luke Olson (SCE) A-F SCE 2021 227-3194 lolson@uwm.edu 
      
Cheri Dziekan Chapman (CHS) A-I CHS 2020 3225 cheridc@uwm.edu 
Keith Dookeran (SPH) B-F ZSPH 2020 227-3001 dookeran@uwm.edu 
Gabriela Dorantes (ACAD) A-P At-Large 2020 6931 dorantes@uwm.edu 
Carrie Driscoll (GEA) A-I GEA 2020 4037 cearnold@uwm.edu 
Susan Foran (LIB) A-I ASC 2020 6813 sbforan@uwm.edu 
Julie Frey (NURS) A-I NURS 2020 6504 jafrey@uwm.edu 
Denise Lorge (CGS)4 A-F CGS 2020 262-521-5461 lorge@uwm.edu 
Torry Rufer (CHS) 2 A-I ASC 2020 6238 tjrufer@uwm.edu 
William Krueger (SARUP) A-P SARUP 2020 5073 bil@uwm.edu 
Kimberly Jackson (ADMIN) 3 A-P At-Large 2020 3259 jacks327@uwm.edu 
Brennan Olena (SA) A-F SA 2020 6760 bpolena@uwm.edu 
Leigh Wallace (EDUC) B-I ASC 2020 -- lwallace@uwm.edu 
Brian Williams (SOIS)  A-I SOIS 2020 2442 briancw2@uwm.edu 
      
1 Repl V. Bott (2021-E)     A  Non-Teaching 
2 Repl J. Hack (2020-E)     B  Teaching/Research 
3 Repl K. Kunkel (ASC) for balance of At-Large Rep term F  Fixed Term 
4 Appointed for 2019-20; will run regular sch elec in 2020-21 for 1-yr term with 2022 end date 
NOTES:                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

I   Indefinite 

*CEAS member – No interest; so no rep for 2019-20; will run reg sch elec in 2020-21 for a 1-yr term with a 2021 end date P  Probationary 
*SW member – No interest so no rep for 2019-20; will run reg sch elec in 2020-21 for 3-yr term with a 2023 end date  
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